
M01- Bangalore Medical College and Research Institute ,Bangalore( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D7- M.D Immuno Haemotology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

DA- MD. Sports Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

H1- M.D Geritrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M02- Mysore Medical College and Research Institute,Mysore( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

1Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M03- Karnataka Institute of Medical Sciences ,Hubli( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M04- Vijayanagar Institute of Medical Sciences ,Bellary( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

2Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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M05- Mandya Institute of Medical Sciences ,Mandya( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M06- Belgaum Institute of Medical Sciences ,Belgaum( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M07- Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences ,Hassan( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

3Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M08- Shimoga Institute of Medical Sciences ,Shimoga( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M09- Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences ,Raichur( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

4Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M10- Bidar Institute of Medical Sciences ,Bidar( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M11- Kidwai Cancer Institute,Bangalore( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

F6- Diploma in Medical Radio Therapy 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M12- Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health ,Bangalore( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M14- Jaya Jagadguru Murugharajendra Medical College ,Davangere( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 188418 188418

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 188418 188418

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 188418 188418

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 359003 359003

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 359003 359003

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 359003 359003

5Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 359003 359003

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 359003 359003

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 3015750 3015750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 3015750 3015750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

M15- M.S.Ramaiah Medical College ,Bangalore( Private University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 136765 136765 136765 136765

A2- M.D. Physiology 136765 136765 136765 136765

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 136765 136765 136765 136765

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 232777 232777 232777 232777

B2- M.D. Pathology 232777 440750 1540750 1540750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 232777 232777 232777 232777

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 232777 232777 232777 232777

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 232777 232777 232777 232777

C1- M.D. Dermatology 808858 6540750 12540750 12540750

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 808858 2540750 4040750 4040750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 808858 5040750 8040750 8040750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 808858 5040750 9540750 9540750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 808858 5540750 11040750 11040750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 808858 3040750 5240750 5240750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 808858 4040750 6540750 6540750

C8- M.D Hospital Administration 808858 1540750 2540750 2540750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 808858 3040750 4040750 4040750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 808858 4040750 6540750 6540750

D2- M.S. ENT 808858 3040750 4040750 4040750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 808858 4540750 7540750 7540750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 808858 2540750 4040750 4040750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 808858 4540750 7540750 7540750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 808858 5040750 7540750 7540750

6Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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M16- Kempegowda Institute of Medical Sciences ,Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 103036 103036

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 103036 103036

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 103036 103036

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 515750 515750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 1015750 1015750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 415750 415750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 615750 615750

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 315750 315750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 12515750 12515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9515750 9515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 3515750 3515750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

M17- Mahadevappa Rampure Medical College ,Gulbarga( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 515750 515750

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 515750 515750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 715750 715750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 9215750 9215750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 8215750 8215750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 8215750 8215750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

7Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8815750 8815750

M18- Adichunchanagiri Institute of Medical Sciences ,Bellur, Mandya Dist.( Private University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 140750 140750 140750

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 140750 140750 140750

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 140750 140750 140750

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 230750 230750 230750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 415750 1415750 1415750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 230750 230750 230750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 230750 230750 230750

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 230750 230750 230750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 5015750 9015750 9015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 4015750 7015750 7015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 4015750 7515750 7515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 5015750 9015750 9015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 2515750 4215750 4215750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 3015750 5015750 5015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 3015750 5015750 5015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 2615750 4015750 4015750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 3515750 6515750 6515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 2615750 4215750 4215750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 3515750 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 4015750 7015750 7015750

M19- K.Venkataramana Gowda Medical College and Hospital ,Sullia( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 215750 215750

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 215750 215750

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 215750 215750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 1215750 1215750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 215750 215750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 215750 215750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 10215750 12515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 10215750 12515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

8Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

M20- Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Medical College ,Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 315750 315750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 515750 515750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 315750 315750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8040750 8040750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

M21- Shymanuru Shivashankarappa Institute Of Medical Sciences ,Davangere( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 188418 188418

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 188418 188418

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 188418 188418

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 359003 359003

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 359003 359003

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 359003 359003

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 359003 359003

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 359003 359003

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

9Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

M22- S. Nijalingappa Medical College and Research Centre ,Bagalkot( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 8215750 8215750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 9815750 9815750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8215750 8215750

E1- Diploma in Clinical Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

E4- Diploma in Public Health 207777 359003 N/A N/A

M23- Sri Basaveshwara Medical College and Hospital ,Chitradurga( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 10515750 10515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 10515750 10515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9515750 9515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 10515750 10515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

10Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

M24- Al-Ameen Medical College ,Bijapur( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

M25- Father Muller Institute of Med. Education and Research ,Mangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 25750 25750

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 25750 25750

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 25750 25750

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 25750 25750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 765750 765750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 25750 25750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 4015750 4015750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

11Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

M26- Vydehi Institute of Medical Science and Research Centre ,Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 15750 15750 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 15750 15750 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 15750 15750 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 15750 15750 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 15750 15750 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 15750 15750 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 15750 15750 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 12515750 12515750

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 12015750 12015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C8- M.D Hospital Administration 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

M27- Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara Medical college ,Dharwad( Private University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 25750 25750 25750

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 25750 25750 25750

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 25750 25750 25750

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 25750 25750 25750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 365390 540750 540750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 25750 25750 25750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 115750 115750 115750

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 25750 25750 25750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 2875650 9015750 9015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 2875650 7515750 7515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 2875650 9015750 9015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 3369950 10015750 10015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1995350 2815750 2815750

12Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
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C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1115750 4015750 4015750

C8- M.D Hospital Administration 783858 714030 749750 749750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 766450 2515750 2515750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 2105250 6515750 6515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 2105250 4015750 4015750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 2545150 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 2215250 4515750 4515750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 2325250 6015750 6015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 2875050 7515750 7515750

E4- Diploma in Public Health 207777 233965 233965 233965

M28- M.V.J.Medical College and Research Hospital ,Channasandra, Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 13015750 13015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8515750 8515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 13015750 13015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

M30- Navodaya Medical College ,Raichur( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 1015750 1015750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 6015750 6015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

13Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
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D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 5515750 5515750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

M31- A.J.Institute of Medical Sciences ,Mangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 12515750 12515750

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 12515750 12515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

F4- Diploma in TB and Chest Diseases 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

M32- Kasturba Medical College ,Mangalore (D)( Deemed - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 N/A N/A N/A

M33- Kasturba Medical College,Manipal (D)( Deemed - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 N/A N/A N/A

14Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
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M34- Sanjay Gandhi Institute of Trauma and Orthopaedics,Bangalore( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M35- Jagadguru Sri Shivarathreeswara Medical College ,Mysore (D)( Deemed - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 N/A N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 N/A N/A N/A

M36- K.S.Hegde Medical Academy ,Mangalore (D)( Deemed - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A2- M.D. Physiology 104765 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 104765 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 200777 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 200777 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 200777 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 776858 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 776858 N/A N/A N/A

M37- Yenepoya Medical College,Mangalore (D)( Deemed - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 151765 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 151765 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 247777 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 247777 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 823858 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 823858 N/A N/A N/A

H1- M.D Geritrics 823858 N/A N/A N/A

M38- ESI Medical College ,Bangalore( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A
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D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M39- Khaja Bande Navaz Institute Of Medical Sciences ,Gulbarga( Private University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 126765 838732 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 126765 838732 3030750 3030750

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 126765 838732 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 222777 1646215 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 222777 1646215 3030750 3030750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 222777 1646215 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 222777 1646215 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 798858 6030750 8530750 8530750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 798858 6030750 N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 798858 6030750 8530750 8530750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 798858 N/A 8530750 8530750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 798858 3530750 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 798858 4030750 N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 798858 3530750 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 798858 4030750 5030750 5030750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 798858 N/A 8530750 8530750

M43- Sapthagiri Institute of Medical Sciences ,Bangalore( Private University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A2- M.D. Physiology 137515 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 137515 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 233527 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 233527 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 233527 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 233527 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 233527 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 809608 7041500 12041500 12041500

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 809608 6041500 8041500 8041500

C4- M.D. General Medicine 809608 6241500 9041500 9041500

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 809608 7041500 10041500 10041500

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 809608 2041500 2541500 2541500

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 809608 6041500 6041500 6041500

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 809608 4041500 6041500 6041500

D2- M.S. ENT 809608 3041500 3541500 3541500

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 809608 4041500 6041500 6041500

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 809608 2341500 3041500 3041500

D5- M.S. General Surgery 809608 3241500 5041500 5041500

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 809608 6241500 8041500 8041500
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M46- B G S Global Institute of Medical Sciences,Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 225750 225750

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 225750 225750

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 225750 225750

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 365750 365750

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 815750 815750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 365750 365750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 815750 815750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 13015750 13015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 8515750 8515750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 13015750 13015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 2515750 2515750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 4515750 4515750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8515750 8515750

M47- Srinivas Institute of Medical Science and Research Centre,Mangalore( Private University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 136765 90750 90750 90750

A2- M.D. Physiology 136765 90750 90750 90750

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 136765 90750 90750 90750

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 232777 90750 90750 90750

B2- M.D. Pathology 232777 340750 340750 340750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 232777 340750 340750 340750

C1- M.D. Dermatology 808858 7040750 11540750 11540750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 808858 4540750 6040750 6040750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 808858 5540750 7540750 7540750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 808858 7040750 10040750 10040750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 808858 4040750 4040750 4040750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 808858 4040750 4040750 4040750

D2- M.S. ENT 808858 3540750 4040750 4040750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 808858 5040750 6540750 6540750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 808858 3540750 5040750 5040750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 808858 4540750 6040750 6040750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 808858 5040750 6540750 6540750

M48- St. Johns Medical College,Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 15750 109775 N/A N/A
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A2- M.D. Physiology 15750 109775 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 15750 209775 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 15750 409775 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 15750 759775 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 15750 309775 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 15750 759775 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 15750 109775 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 15750 1280775 N/A N/A

C2- M.D. Radio Therapy 15750 1205775 N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 15750 1240775 N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 15750 1240775 N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 15750 1280775 N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 15750 1205775 N/A N/A

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 15750 1240775 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 15750 1205775 N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 15750 1205775 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 15750 1280775 N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 15750 1240775 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 15750 1205775 N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 15750 1280775 N/A N/A

D8- M.D. Physical and Rehablitation 15750 1205775 N/A N/A

D9- M.D. Transfusion Medicine 15750 759775 N/A N/A

M49- Dharwad Institute of Mental Health And Neurosciences,Belgavi Road, Dharwad( Government - 
College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M50- Gadag Institute of Medical Science,Mallasamudra, Mulgound Road, Gadag.( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A
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D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M51- SDS Tuberculosis Research Centre and Rajiv Gandhi Istitute of Chest Diseases, Bangalore( 
Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M52- Akash Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre, Bangalore.( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 12515750 12515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 12515750 12515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 8515750 8515750

M53- The Oxford Medical College Hospital and Research Centre, Bangalore.( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 103036 103036

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 315750 315750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750
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C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 5015750 5015750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

M54- Sri Devi  Institute  of Medical Sciences and Research Centre, Tumkur( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 12015750 12015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 10815750 10815750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 10815750 10815750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 12015750 12015750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 10815750 10815750

M55- Gulbarga Institute of Medical Science, Mallasamudra, Mulgound Round,Gulbarga( Government - 
College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 124150 N/A N/A N/A
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D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M56- ESI Medical College, Gulbarga( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M57- Koppal Institute of Medical Science, Koppal( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M58- Kanachur Institute of Medical Science, Mangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 13515750 13515750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 11015750 11015750
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C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 13515750 13515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 10015750 10015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 10515750 10515750

M59- Subbaiah Institute of Medical Science, Shimoga( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 103036 103036

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 103036 103036

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 103036 103036

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 190320 190320

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 915750 915750

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 190320 190320

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 515750 515750

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 190320 190320

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 11915750 11915750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9915750 9915750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 11915750 11915750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 3015750 3015750

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

C9- M.D Emergency Medicine 783858 1388744 8015750 8015750

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 3515750 3515750

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 3015750 3015750

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 7515750 7515750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 9915750 9915750

M60- Karwar Institute of Medical Sciences, Karwar( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A
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D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M61- Kodagu Institute of Medical Sciences, Kodagu( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D2- M.S. ENT 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M62- Chamarajanagar Institute of Medical Science,Chamarajanagar( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

C4- M.D. General Medicine 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 124150 N/A N/A N/A

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 124150 N/A N/A N/A

M63- East Point College of Medical Sciences, Bangalore( Private - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 111765 188418 N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 111765 188418 N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 207777 359003 N/A N/A

23Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

B5- M.D. Forensic Medicine 207777 359003 N/A N/A

C1- M.D. Dermatology 783858 1388744 12015750 12015750

C3- M.D. Paediatrics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

C4- M.D. General Medicine 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

C5- M.D. Radio Diagnosis 783858 1388744 11515750 11515750

C6- M.D. Psychiatry 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

C7- M.D. Respiratory Medicine 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D1- M.S. Opthalamology 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

D2- M.S. ENT 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D3- M.S. Orthopedics 783858 1388744 7015750 7015750

D4- M.D. Anaesthesia 783858 1388744 N/A N/A

D5- M.S. General Surgery 783858 1388744 6515750 6515750

D6- M.S. Obstetrics and Gynecology 783858 1388744 9015750 9015750

M64- Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Institute of Medical Science,Bengaluru( Government - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

A1- M.D. Anatomy 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A2- M.D. Physiology 41650 N/A N/A N/A

A3- M.D. Biochemistry 41650 N/A N/A N/A

B1- M.D. Pharmacology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B2- M.D. Pathology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B3- M.D. Microbiology 69150 N/A N/A N/A

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 69150 N/A N/A N/A

M65- Dr. Chandramma Dayananda Sagar Institute of Medical Education & Research,Harohalli.( Private 
University - College)

Course Govt Fees(G) Private Fees(P) OTHER(Q) NRI(N)

B2- M.D. Pathology 207777 425750 815750 815750

B4- M.D. Community Medicine 207777 340750 515750 515750

24Note : 1. All fees in Indian Rupees per one year.
          2. Fees includes RGUHS University Registration Fees.
          3."N/A", Seats  are not available.
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